1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Demolishing cement concrete manually/ by mechanical means including disposal of material within 50 metres lead as per 
direction of Engineer - in - charge. Nominal concrete 1:3:6 or richer mix (i/c equivalent design mix)

0.375 Cum 1412.40 529.65 INR  Five Hundred & Twenty Nine  and Paise Sixty Five 
Only

Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means in foundation trenches or drains 1.125 Cum 188.45 212.01 INR  Two Hundred & Twelve  and Paise One Only

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: PE (Civil) G M Unit, Bn K Area

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.

[...]

(not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, 
including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m. All kinds 
of soil.

1.125 Cum 188.45 212.01 INR  Two Hundred & Twelve  and Paise One Only

3 Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All 
work up to plinth level :1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)

2.250 Cum 6490.90 14604.53 INR  Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred & Four  and Paise 
Fifty Two Only

4
Steel work in built up tubular ( round, square or rectangular hollow tubes etc.) trusses etc., including cutting, hoisting, 
fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer, including welding and bolted with special shaped 
washers etc. complete. Hot finished welded type tubes

1443.290 Kg 126.60 182720.51 INR  One Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Seven Hundred & 
Twenty  and Paise Fifty One Only

5

Providing and fixing precoated galvanised iron profile sheets (size, shape and pitch of corrugation as approved by 
Engineer-in-charge) 0.50 mm (+ 0.05 %) total coated thickness with zinc coating 120 grams per sqm as per IS:

[...]

self tapping screws of size (5.5x 55 mm) with EPDM seal, complete upto any pitch in horizontal/ vertical or curved 
surfaces, excluding the cost of purlins, rafters and trusses and including cutting to size and shape wherever required.

75.000 Sqm 571.00 42825.00 INR  Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred & Twenty Five  
Only

6 Providing and fixing precoated galvanised steel sheet roofing accessories 0.50 mm (+ 0.05 %) total coated thickness, Zinc 
coating 120 grams per sqm as per IS: 277, in 240 mpa steel grade, 5-7 microns epoxy primer on both side of the sheet and 
polyester top coat 15-18 microns using self drilling/ self tapping screws complete : Ridges plain (500 - 600mm)

12.500 Mtr. 375.90 4698.75 INR  Four Thousand Six Hundred & Ninety Eight  and 
Paise Seventy Five Only

7
Providing and fixing on wall face unplasticised Rigid PVC rain water pipes conforming to IS : 13592 Type A, including 
jointing with seal ring conforming to IS : 5382, leaving 10 mm gap for thermal expansion, (i) Single socketed pipes.

[...]

coating 120 grams per sqm as per IS: 277, in 240 mpa steel grade, 5-7 microns epoxy primer on both side of the sheet and 
polyester top coat 15-18 microns using self drilling/ self tapping screws complete : Gutter .(600 mm over all girth)

25.000 Mtr. 916.10 22902.50 INR  Twenty Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Two  and 
Paise Fifty Only

9 Providing and fixing on wall face unplasticised - PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for unplasticised Rigid PVC rain 
water pipes conforming to IS : 13592 Type A, including jointing with seal ring conforming to IS : 5382, leaving 10 mm 
gap for thermal expansion.Shoe (Plain) 110 mm Shoe

10.000 each 100.65 1006.50 INR  One Thousand  &Six  and Paise Fifty Only

10
Providing and fixing on wall face unplasticised - PVC moulded fittings/ accessories for unplasticised Rigid PVC rain 
water pipes conforming to IS : 13592 Type A, including jointing with seal ring conforming to IS : 5382, leaving 10 mm 
gap for thermal expansion. Bend 87.5° 110 mm bend

10.000 Each 114.60 1146.00 INR  One Thousand One Hundred & Forty Six  Only

11
Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC 1.000 Nos 0.00 0.00 INR Zero Only

Total in Figures 278517.45 INR  Two Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Five Hundred & 
Seventeen  and Paise Forty Five Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words
INR Zero Only